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Kandydaci zarejestrowani do Rady Miejskiej w Brzesku
wg ilosci otrzymanych gtoséw

Dane kandydata

Nazwisko i imiona

Klimek Leszek
Ojczyk Krzysztof
Smotucha Adam
Kwasniak Adam
Géra Stanistaw Wiestaw
Milewski Stanistaw

Adamczyk Marek Wiestaw

Brzyk Franciszek Andrzej

Kucia Maria Janina

Pasierb Tadeusz

Pacewicz-Pyrek Katarzyna Maria
Pikuta Lech

Knaga Edward Mieczystaw
Kadziotka Maria
Tyrkiel Jerzy Henryk
Chmielarz Ewa Jadwiga
Czarnik Marian“Stanjjsta
Dudzinski Krzysztc

Kramer Jadwiga 58
Warzecha Apg@ 56
Mleczko Graz 47
59

40

72

36

43

40

26

56

46

47

67

L 28
Cupat Marian Jozef 58
Szczupat Tadeusz 43
Kadziotka-Kukurowska Anna 63
Sproski Kazimierz Jan 56
Turlej Stanistaw 40
Biel Jarostaw Robert 33
Kotodziej Lestaw 56
Aleksiewicz Zofia 60
Filip Jacek 58
Cuber Ryszard Jan 51

Piekarz Bogumita 67

Brzesko

i poparé

Jasien

Mokrzyska
Wokowice
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Okocim
Brzesko
Szczepanow
Mokrzyska
Mokrzyska
Brzesko
Poreba Spytkowska
Sterkowiec
Jasien
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Bucze
Szczepanow
Brzesko
Sterkowiec
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki

485
379
338
310
289
275
265
254
227
218
214
211
197
196
190
188
183
183
174
172
164
157
155
151
148
146
140
138
138
134
134
131
129
125
124
121
118
118
105
100
91
89
85
83

osOw waznych
~oddanych na

4,19%
3,27%
2,92%
2,68%
2,49%
2,37%
2,29%
2,19%
1,96%
1,88%
1,85%
1,82%
1,7%
1,69%
1,64%
1,62%
1,58%
1,58%
1,5%
1,48%
1,42%
1,36%
1,34%
1,3%
1,28%
1,26%
1,21%
1,19%
1,19%
1,16%
1,16%
1,13%
1,11%
1,08%
1,07%
1,04%
1,02%
1,02%
0,91%
0,86%
0,79%
0,77%
0,73%
0,72%

Okreg
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Jabtonska Cecylia Stefania
Lambert Marian

Matek Franciszek

Kapatka Andrzej

Klimek Mieczystawa
Gawiak Jerzy

Gora Irena Maria
Swigtkowski Mariusz
Zydron Wit

Cichonski Rafat Kazimierz
Kostecka Anna

Swiech Rozalia

Wolnik Stanistaw

Turlej Zbigniew

Cwioro Wactaw
Janikowska Teresa

Turek Jerzy Jan

Kamysz Piotr

Chrabaszcz Jan Michat
Przybyto Stawomir Andrzej
Witek Jozef

Komeza Bogustawa
Turek Zbigniew

Szewczyk Agnieszka
Baranek Bogdan Piotr
Serwatka Halina
Druzkowski Dariusz Jacek
Kita Stanistaw
Pawetek Roman
Szuba Marta
Cebula Adam
Hotubinska-Kalir
Ormianski Edward
Pacura Marek
Mach Edward

Mlcha+czyk Edward
Banas Tadeusz
Jewuta Helena
Sediwy Damian
Lis Mariusz
Puchata Marian
Martyka Mirostaw

Duda Matgorzata, c. Stanistawa

Krél Mirostaw
Pajgk Teresa Wtadystawa

54 Brzesko
48 Brzesko
45 Brzesko
53 Brzesko
61 Brzesko
49 Jadowniki
56 Bucze

45 Brzesko
59 Okocim
30 Brzesko
34 Brzesko
70 Brzesko
51  Szczepandw

Mokrzyska

downiki

Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Okocim
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Poreba Spytkowska
Brzesko

Okocim
42 Jadowniki
45 Brzesko
53 Brzesko

0,7%
0,69%
0,66%
0,65%
0,64%
0,6%
0,6%
0,6%
0,59%
0,58%
0,58%
0,58%
0,57%
0,56%
0,54%
0,54%
0,54%
0,53%
0,52%
0,5%
0,5%
0,49%
0,49%
0,47%
0,45%
0,45%
0,43%
0,43%
0,42%
0,42%
0,41%
0,41%
0,41%
0,41%
0,39%
0,39%
0,36%
0,35%
0,34%
0,34%
0,33%
0,33%
0,33%
0,33%
0,32%
0,32%
0,31%
0,31%
0,3%
0,3%
0,29%
0,29%
0,28%
0,28%
0,28%
0,26%
0,25%
0,24%
0,24%

NNWWFHFWNFEFFRRFRWONWFERFREFFRERNNNENNRFONEENWOFEREFR,RPWOFRERENPRAPARNPAPRAREFAEFENODOPPARE,ENWOFRERPRPWOENNADN



coapyNUTooPhrOPPWoONUOULARONONWOONWPROUIORANDP,PUITLILINPOOH,OPWHW

Juniszewski Jerzy Michat
Gadziata Stanistaw

Migda Wtadystawa

Duda Matgorzata, c. Mariana
Klupa Antoni

Pabian Jan

Patulski Mieczystaw

Rysak Artur

Wéjtowicz Marek Kazimierz
Dobrzanski Krzysztof Tomasz
Kordecki Kazimierz

Pieta Teresa

Mila Izolda

Wawryka Piotr

Wijas Wiestaw

Cieslik J6zef Wtadystaw
Rog6z Rafat Krzysztof

Styrna Marian Stanistaw
Wesotowski Andrzej

Woda Janina Helena

Martyna Andrzej Marek
Musiat Katarzyna Bronistawa
Tobota Grazyna

Franczak Grzegorz Zdzistaw
Niejadlik Marek

Zawada Leszek Stanistaw
Jankowski Marcin
Bakalarz Rafat Seweryn
tupinska-Toron Ewa
Kura Grzegorz
Sacha Sebastia
Goéra Filip
Kaczmarczyk Jacek
Rother Beata Bogu
Rybacki Stanis
Stupski Magci

h*Zbigniew

Jadowniki
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Okocim
Jasien
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Jadowniki
Brzesko

Brzesko
Brzesko
Bucze
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Jadowniki
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Brzesko
Mokrzyska
Mokrzyska
Brzesko

0,22%
0,22%
0,22%
0,21%
0,21%
0,21%
0,2%
0,2%
0,2%
0,18%
0,18%
0,18%
0,17%
0,17%
0,17%
0,16%
0,16%
0,16%
0,16%
0,15%
0,13%
0,13%
0,13%
0,11%
0,1%
0,1%
0,09%
0,09%
0,09%
0,08%
0,08%
0,07%
0,07%
0,07%
0,07%
0,07%
0,07%
0,04%
0,04%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,02%
0,02%
0,01%
0,01%
0%
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